ICS9DB403D
IDT®  Four Output Differential Buffer for PCIe and Gen 1 and Gen 2 ICS9DB403D      REV R   11/1/12
Four Output Differential Buffer for PCIe Gen 1 and Gen 2
DATASHEET
1
Description
Output Features
The ICS9DB403 is compatible with the Intel DB400v2 Differential

SYMBOL
28-pin TSSOP Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Marking Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9DB403DGLF 9DB403DGLF Tubes 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
9DB403DGLFT 9DB403DGLF Tape and Reel 28-pin TSSOP 0 to +70° C
9DB403DGILF 9DB403DGILF Tubes 28-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
9DB403DGILFT 9DB403DGILF Tape and Reel 28-pin TSSOP -40 to +85° C
9DB403DFLF 9DB403DFLF Tubes 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
9DB403DFLFT 9DB403DFLF Tape and Reel 28-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
9DB403DFILF 9DB403DFILF Tubes 28-pin SSOP -40 to +85° C
9DB403DFILFT 9DB403DFILF Tape and Reel 28-pin SSOP -40 to +85° C
"LF" denotes Pb-free package, RoHS compliant
"D" is the revision designator (will not correlate to datasheet revision)
ICS9DB403D
Four Output Differential Buffer for PCIe Gen 1 and Gen 2